

Danish Financial Supervisory Authority Nasdaq Copenhagen A/S **Vestjysk Bank A/S** Torvet 4-5 7620 Lemvig Tel. +45 96 63 20 00

17 December 2020

Notification and public disclosure of transactions with shares in Vestjysk Bank A/S by persons discharging managerial responsibilities and persons closely associated with them

1.	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities/person closely associated		
a)	Name	Kim Rønnow Duus	
2.	Reason for the notification		
a)	Position/status	Chairman of the board of directors	
b)	Initial notification / Amendment	Initial notification	
3.	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor		
a)	Name	Vestjysk Bank A/S	
b)	LEI	549300B65M1U9FEN0W23	
4.	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of in- strument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted		
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Shares in Vestjysk Bank A/S (DK00103	304500)
	Identification code		
b)	Nature of the transaction	Purchase of shares in Vestjysk Bank	
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price(s) DKK 421.950,00	Volume(s) 150.000 stk.
c) d)	Price(s) and volume(s) Aggregated information - Aggregated volume - Price		
	Aggregated information - Aggregated volume	DKK 421.950,00	

Vestjysk Bank A/S

Jan Ulsø Madsen